
Pit No. Name Email Mobile No.

Status of E-

Certificate 

Generation

Plant Name JS ID No. Location

1 Mr.Umashankar re1@jssuni.edu.in 9448708588 Successful Mahogony JS140010 G

2 Mr.Umashankar re1@jssuni.edu.in 9448708589 Successful Mahogony JS140011 G

3 Mr.Basavaraju jssbasavaraju@gmail.com 8050868643 Successful Mahogony JS150023 G

4 Ms.Rashmi A B rashmiab18@gmail.com 8722510839 Successful Mahogony JS190122 G

5 Mr.Shivashankara K.N shivashankarkn@jssuni.edu.in 9945399996 Successful Mahogony JS220094 G

6 Dr.B Manjunatha manjunatha17@yahoo.com 9448208944 Successful Neem JS950001 G

7 Mr.Sathish rumlaksaya55@gmail.com 8310048815 Successful Neem JS100005 G

8 Mrs.Shilpa P pcjssmc@jssuni.edu.in 9986161848 Successful Neem JS180093 G

9 Dr.Pankaja S S drsspankaja@gmail.com 9148656030 Successful Neem JS170046 G

10 Dr.Shalini N shalini.dhsms@jssuni.edu.in 8884583387 Successful Neem JS150050 G

11 Dr.Amoghashree amoghashree@jssuni.edu.in 9480550805 Successful Indian Blackberry JS190146 G

12 Mrs.Annaram Ravali ravaliannaram@gmail.com 8106065544 Successful Indian Blackberry JS22010 G

13 Dr.Praveen Kulkarni

praveenkulkarni@jssuni.edu.i

n 9008926878 Successful Indian Blackberry JS120010 G

14 Dr.Mahima V Guledgud dr.mahimavg@jssuni.edu.in 9448086800 Successful Mahogony JS970019 F

15 Dr.Archana S archanas@jssuni.edu.in 9481223110 Successful Mahogony JS140054 F

16 Dr.Nitin V Muralidhar dr.nitinvmuralidhar@jssuni.edi.in 9448413146 Successful Indian Blackberry JS040053 F

17 Dr.Shivaprakash S shivaprakashs@jssuni.edu.in 9740010544 Successful Indian Blackberry JS140015 F

18 Dr.Tejashree A tejashreea@jssuni.edu.in 9945566375 Successful Indian Blackberry JS970003 F

19 Mrs.Kathyayini K kathyayini.shree@gmail.com 9480187884 Successful Indian Blackberry JS080006 F

20 Mr.Mahesha Y M mahesym1995@gmail.com 9513103460 Successful Indian Blackberry JS170080 F

21 Mrs.Shilpa P pcjssmc@jssuni.edu.in 9986161848 Successful Indian Blackberry JS180093 F

22 Mr.Umashankar re1@jssuni.edu.in 9448708588 Successful Indian Blackberry JS140010 F

23 Dr.HK Mamatha pc_mamatha@jssuni.edu.in 9448939169 Successful Indian Blackberry JS100007 F

24 Mrs.Kokila MS dr@jssuni.edu.in 9480030005 Successful Indian Blackberry JS040007 F

25 Mrs.D Savitha savithadevaraju@gmail.com 9008821819 Successful Queen Flower JS090005 F

26 Dr.Anil S Bilimale anilbilimale@jssuni.edu.in 9880709226 Successful Queen Flower JS180057 F

27 Dr.Ranjith Raj ranjithraj@jssuni.edu.in 9113828271 Successful Queen Flower JS210035 F

28 Dr.Dhakshaini M R ddr_acad@jssuni.edu.in 9886873714 Successful Queen Flower JS060020 F

29 Dr.Jayanthi MK mkjayanthi@jssuni.edu.in 9448978273 Successful Mahogony JS920002 D

30 Mrs.Vidya CS vidyacs@jssuni.edu.in 9449679386 Successful Mahogony JS030006 D

31 Dr.Raghu Ram Achar rracharya@jssuni.edu.in 9535413026 Successful Mahogony JS150009 D

32 Dr.Pushpa.V.H pushpavh@jssuni.edu.in 9480380727 Successful Mahogony JS000003 D

33 Dr.Chandan S chandans@jssuni.edu.in 9538500423 Successful Mahogony JS130002 D

34 Dr.Prashanth Sadashivamurthyprashanth.pedo@gmail.com 9341816701 Successful Mahogony JS070033 D

35 Mrs.Ramya S ramyas.murthy91@gmail.com 9738364898 Successful Mahogony JS130010 D

36 Dr.Chandrashekar BR

drchandrashekarbr_dch@jssu

ni.edu.in 8197705773 Successful Mahogony JS140066 D

37 Dr.R Ravindra cio@jssuni.edu.in 8105278665 Successful Mahogony JS150005 D

38 Mr.Madanakumar. K madankumark77@gmail.com 9379301190 Successful Mahogony JS100011 D

39 Dr.Vishal Kumar Gupta

vishalkumargupta@jssuni.edu

.in 9242157508 Successful Mahogony JS040001 D

40 Mr.Dhananjaya AN itanalyst@jssuni.edu.in 9731316216 Successful Mahogony JS150006 D

41 Mr.H K Puttaraju ramyas@jssuni.edu.in 9901609645 Successful Mahogony JS890009 D

42 Mr.Swamy N acc_off@jssuni.edu.in 8453080098 Successful Mahogony JS110007 D

43 Dr.Madhu madhub@jssuni.edu.in 9480134678 Successful Mahogony JS090017 D

44 Mrs.Sowbhagya HM soubhagya057@gmail.com 9611417860 Successful Mahogony JS030009 D

45 Mrs.Nagma nagma@jssuni.edu.in 7204455955 Successful Indian Almond JS210028 E

46 Dr.Renuka M dr.renuka.m@gmail.com 9845322452 Successful Neem JS990002 E

47 Dr.Renuka M dr.renuka.m@gmail.com 9845322452 Successful Neem JS990002 E

 

Sapling of Plants Adoption in commemoration of Celebration of 107
th

 Jayanthi Mahothsava of His Holiness 

Jagadguru Dr. Sri Shivaratri Rajendra Mahaswamiji held from 5
th

 to 7
th

 September 
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48 Dr.Renuka M dr.renuka.m@gmail.com 9845322452 Successful Neem JS990002 E

49 Dr.Manu G manug@jssuni.edu.in 9886302827 Successful Gooseberry JS210029 E

50 Dr.Renuka M dr.renuka.m@gmail.com 9845322452 Successful Gooseberry JS990002 E

51 Dr.Anushree S M smanushree14@gmail.com 9483699077 Successful Indian Blackberry JS160081 C

52 Mr.Ravindra S ravindra.s@jssuni.edu.in 9481872469 Successful Indian Blackberry JS170113 C

53 Mr.Subba Rao Madhunapantulamvsstsubbarao@jssuni.edu.in 8105278621 Successful Indian Blackberry JS110026 C

54 Dr.Hemamalini hemamalini@jssuni.edu.in 8762357259 Successful Queen Flower JS080010 C

55 Dr.Uma Shivanal umavijay15@gmail.com 9845387135 Successful Queen Flower JS210017 C

56 Dr. Vinutha S P vinuthasp@jssuni.edu.in 9481155140 Successful Queen Flower JS140021 C

57 Dr.M N Suma mnsuma@jssuni.edu.in 8105687797 Successful Indian Blackberry JS900005 C

58 Dr.M N Suma mnsuma@jssuni.edu.in 8105687798 Successful Cannon Ball Tree JS900005 C

59 Dr.Santhosh Kumar M

santhoshkumarm@jssuni.edu.

in 9742696792 Successful Mahogony JS110018 A

60 Dr.S.R.Satish Chandra aosrs@yahoo.com 9686677254 Successful Jackfruit JS010006 C

61 Dr.Sunil Kumar D sunilkumard@jssuni.edu.in 6366366663 Successful Jackfruit JS110015 C

62 Dr. Hathur Basavanagowdappabasavanna207bas@gmail.com 9448413249 Successful Night Jasmine JS870016 C

63 Dr. Raveesha KA raveeshaka@jssuni.edu.in 9845481329 Successful Temple Tree JS190003 C

64 Mr.C Hiremat FO fo@jssuni.edu.in 9611314087 Successful Temple Tree JS110010 C

65 Dr.Pushpalatha K pushpalathak@jssuni.edu.in 9448958808 Successful Night Jasmine JS030004 C

66 Mrs.Akshay H M akshayhm@jssuni.edu.in 9980891177 Successful Bottle Brush JS140023 D

67 Mr.Darshan S M smdarshan7@gmail.com 9448639758 Successful Bottle Brush JS190140 D

68 Dr.Kanakavalli Kundury kirankundury@gmail.com 9980803301 Successful Jackfruit JS150052 A

69 Mrs.Pooja H M poojahm89@gmail.com 8147446388 Successful Jackfruit JS130013 A

70 Dr.Kalabharathi.H.L drkala14@gmail.com 9480380654 Successful Champa Tree JS970004 A

71 Dr.Akila Prashant akilaprashant@jssuni.edu.in 9008097970 Successful Trumpet Tree JS070010 E

72 Dr. Ashwini P ashwinip@jssuni.edu.in 9845580918 Successful Trumpet Tree JS130003 E

73 Mr.Malleshkumar

malleshkumarm253@gmail.c

om 8746953050 Successful Trumpet Tree JS200014 E

74 Mr.Shivakumar M shivakumarswamyjssu@gmail.com 9901007479 Successful Trumpet Tree JS170078 E

75 Dr.Gurumahesh G ggurumahesh31@jssuni.edu.in 9448072386 Successful Trumpet Tree JS080026 E

76 Mr.Prashanth M K mkprashantha@yahoo.com 8431882031 Successful Bilwa Pathre JS060017 E

77 Dr.Saravana Babu Chidambaramsaravanababu.c@jssuni.edu.in 9042222277 Successful Indian Almond JS160014 E

78 Mr.Shivamanju G shivamanju95@jssuni.edu.in 8660760315 Successful Indian Blackberry JS220118 E

79 Mr.Sunil Kumar M S sunilkumarms@gmail.com 9481531723 Successful Indian Almond JS140011 E

80 Dr.Sarika.M. Shetty drsarikamshetty@yahoo.com 9900129069 Successful Bottle Brush JS110031 D

81 Mr.K N Subash subbunishu0105@gmail.com 8072984724 Successful Temple Tree JS220445 D

82 Mrs.T T Nagaratna rathnatt@gmail.com 9945860157 Successful Night Jasmine JS140005 D

83 Dr.Manjunath S Shetty drmanjunathsshetty@yahoo.com 9880739069 Successful Night Jasmine JS010005 D

84 Dr.R Vadivelan vadivelanr@jssuni.edu.in 9047539532 Successful Temple Tree JS060005 D

85 Dr.Raman Sureshkumar sureshcoonoor@jssuni.edu.in 9865064872 Successful Sandalwood JS060006 A

86 Dr.Mythily M R mythilymr@jssuni.edu.in 9916919393 Successful Mahogony JS210111 F

87 Dr.Nayanabai Shabadi nayanabaishabadi@jssuni.edu.in 8105828888 Successful Mahogony JS160059 F

88 Dr.Shweta N Kurkuri
shwetaneminathkurkuri@jssuni.edu

.in 9483605521 Successful Mahogony JS220004 F

89 Dr.Shwethashree M shwethashreem@jssuni.edu.in 9739516757 Successful Mahogony JS160071 F

90 Dr Manjunath V vmanju.ms@gmail.com 99023 84714 Successful Mahogony JS110011 F

91 Mr.Shylesh Kumar shyleshvijay@gmail.com 9008830369 Successful Mahogony 180066 F

92 Dr.Kathyayani C P drkathyayanicp@gmail.com 9845488989 Successful Mahogony JS930011 F

93 Dr.Kavya G Upadhya kavyagu@jssuni.edu.in 9538641530 Successful Mahogony JS210106 F

94 Dr.Pramod Kumar pramodkumar@jssuni.edu.in 9900520875 Successful Mahogony JS970001 F

95 Dr.Gurubasavaraj V Pujargvpoojar@jssuni.edu.in 8088532266 Successful Gooseberry JS980001 F

96 Dr.B M Gurupadayya bmgurupadayya@jssuni.edu.in 9242886136 Successful Gooseberry JS070001 F

97 Dr.Divya Rao

divyaraobj.dhsms@jssuni.edu

.in 9886779653 Successful Mahogony JS130028 F

98 Mr.Anil Kumar K M anilkumarenvi@jssuni.edu.in 9964769330 Successful Gooseberry JS190101 H

99 Dr. D Guru Kumar gurukumard@jssuni.edu.in 9844841983 Successful Bilwa Pathre JS210120 E

100 Mr.Sureshmurthy P sureshmurthy61@gmail.com 9945646796 Successful Mahogony JS900006 H

101 Mr.Subbappa P subbappap@jssuni.edu.in 8277687505 Successful Neem JS900011 H

102 Mr.Veerabadraswamy veeyes2009@hotmail.com 7019992492 Successful Mahogony JS850016 H
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103 Dr.Amina Kulsum kulsumamina301@gmail.com 8431882031 Successful Sandalwood 21U005 A

104 Dr.Srinidi Gowinda Rajansrinidhig97@gmail.com 9902432493 Successful Sandalwood A

105 Mr.Rithvik Kashyap rithvikskashyap@jssuni.edu.in 9611314087 Successful Sandalwood JS170002 A

106 Dr.Pushpalatha K pushpalathak@jssuni.edu.in 9448958808 Successful Sandalwood JS030004 A

107 Chief Guest 1 dr@jssuni.edu.in 9480030005 Successful Cannon Ball Tree F

A Admin block (Parking)

B Dental (Garden)

C Medical (Garden)

D RO-Plant (SLS Parking)

E Animal House

F Sports Ground

G Boys Hostel (Parking - HT)

H JSSCPM

Zone / Area identified
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